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SKATE ONTARIO

SHATE .

Rank Competitor(s)

o OB~ W N P

Maryam Abdulmajeed
Kathleen Chamberland
Amanda Jamieson
Carla McHugh
Christina Hazell
Alexandra Andre

Club

Gloucester Skating Club
Goulbourn SC

Minto SC

Gloucester Skating Club
Orono FSC Inc.
Gloucester Skating Club

Jodi Hietala

Date:

19-Feb-2022

Super Series

Bob MacQuarrie Recreation Complex
February 18, 2022 to February 20, 2022

Bronze Women

Category Result Summary

Section ES
ON 1590 (1)
ON 1468 (2
ON 1392 (3
ON 1207 (4)
ON 1187  (5)
ON 1160 (6)

15.90
14.68
13.92
12.07
11.87
11.60

9:26:07PM

Katherine Cruickshank



